
2011 FOOTBALL/CHEERLEADING DATES 
 

Community Leader Meeting –Tuesday, July 26 at 6:00 p.m. 

 

Registration Dates – 

Thursday, August 11; Monday August 15 and 

Tuesday,  August 16 from 6:00 to 7:30 p.m. 

 

DEAD LINE FOR LATE REGISTRATION:  Friday August 26, 2011 

 

Football Coaches Meeting – Thursday, August 18th at 6:00 p.m. (Coach Josh 

Robinson N.W.H.S. guest speaker) 

 

Team Evaluations and Draft: Saturday August 20
th  

(CLINIC @ N.W.H.S.) ?? 

 

Deadline for Rosters and Green Cards –Thursday, September 1
st
 at 5:00 p.m. 

 

Whitfield County School Open House – No practice at each site on their dates 

 

Schedules Ready – Tuesday, September 6th 

 

Pre Season Jamboree – Saturday, September 10
th
 ; @ N.W.H.S. & S.E.(?) 

 

Season Begins –Monday, September 12th 

 

All Star Evaluation: Saturday September 24
th
  @ Site T.B.D. 

     Saturday October 1
st
         @ Site T.B.D. 

 

Fall Break – October 7 – 10 

 

High School Youth Football/Cheerleading Nights 

 

At Southeast – TBA 

At Northwest – TBA 

At Coahulla Creek- TBA 

 

Playoffs Begin – Monday, October 17th 

 

Youth Football Bowl, Saturday, October 22 at N.W.H.S. 10:00 a.m. 


